LIEN CHIEH MACHINERY CO., LTD.
Corporate Profile
Yangmei
No. 385, Sec. 2, Meishi Rd., Yangmei Dist,
Taoyuan City 32658, Taiwan
T+886 3 482 7176 F+886 3 482 0845
Taipei
No.102, Sec. 3, Nangang Rd., Nangang Dist.,

ISO-9001 Certified.
Conforms with CE, OSHA, ANSI, JIS and
N-12 Electrical Safety standards.
Factory Acceptance
Prior to shipment LCM Customers are invited
to the Manufacturing Facility in Yang Mei to
witness Press Inspection, Run-Off & Initial
Acceptance Programs.
Die Spotting Presses
Products7
Die Tryout Presses
8
Model
Capacity Bolster Area Descending Speed Ascending Speed Die Cushion Capacity
ton mm mm/sec mm/sec ton
LD-400 400 2,500 x 1,500 400 300 100
LD-500 500 3,000 x 2,000 400 300 200
LD-1200 1,200 4,600 x 2,500 400 300 400
LD-1500 1,500 4,600 x 2,500 400 300 500
LD-2000 2,000 5,000 x 2,500 400 300 600
LD-3500 3,500 5,500 x 3,000 400 300 1,200
LD- 4,000 or > Please Specify
Model
Capacity Bolster Area Descending Speed Ascending Speed Micro Inching
ton mm mm/sec mm/sec  mm/push
LDS-50-A 50 1,500 x 1,200 60 50 0.05~1
LDS-50-B 50 2,000 x 1,500 60 50 0.05~1
LDS-50-C 50 2,500 x 1,500 60 50 0.05~1
LDS-100-A 100 3,000 x 2,000 60 50 0.05~1
LDS-100-B 100 4,000 x 2,500 60 50 0.05~1
LDS-200 200 4,500 x 2,500 60 50 0.05~1
LDS-500 500 5,000 x 2,500 60 50 0.05~1
LDS- 600 or > Please Specify 0.05~1
Tonnage: 500 ton
Bolster Area: 5,000 x 2,500 mm
Tonnage: 2,500 ton
Bolster Area: 4,600 x 2,500 mm
Specification Specification
Drawing Presses
Products
Specification
9 10
Tonnage: 500 ton
Bolster Area: 2,600 x 1,600 mm
Tonnage: 700 ton
Bolster Area: 1,542 x 1,270 mm
Tonnage: 600 ton
Bolster Area: 2,500 x 1,600 mm
Model
Capacity Bolster Area Die Cushion Capacity Descending Speed Ascending Speed
ton mm ton  mm/sec  mm/sec
LD-200 200 2,000 x 1,500 50 350 350
LD-400 400 2,500 x 1,500 100 350 350
LD-600 600 3,000 x 1,800 200 400 400
LD-800 800 3,000 x 2,000 250 400 400
LD-1000 1,000 3,500 x 2,200 300 400 400
LD-1200 1,200 3,500 x 2,200 400 400 400
LD-2000 2,000 4,500 x 2,500 600 400 400
LD-3000 3,000 4,500 x 2,500 1,000 500 400
LD-5000 5,000 5,000 x 3,000 1,500 500 400
LD-8000 8,000 6,000 x 3,500 2,500 500 400
LD- 8,500 or > Please Specify
Tonnage: 1,000 ton
Bolster Area: 5,000 x 2,500 mm
Double Action

Ascending
Speed Capacity Blank Holder &
Bolster Area
Descending
Speed
Ascending
Speed Capacity Cushion
Area
Ascending
Speed
ton mm  mm/sec mm/sec ton mm  mm/sec mm/sec ton mm  mm/sec
LD-1200 800 2,500 x 1,500 340 340 400 3,500 x 2,200 340 340 300 2,900 x 1,600 70
LD-1500 1,000 3,000 x 1,700 340 340 500 4,000 x 2,500 340 340 400 3,400 x 1,900 70
LD-2200 1,500 3,500 x 1,700 340 340 700 4,500 x 2,500 340 340 500 3,900 x 1,900 70
LD-3000 2,000 3,800 x 1,700 380 380 1,000 4,800 x 2,500 380 380 600 4,200 x 1,900 70
LD-3700 2,500 4,300 x 2,000 400 400 1,200 5,500 x 3,000 400 400 800 4,875 x 2,400 70
LD- 4,000 or > Please Specify
Fully Automated High Speed Hydraulic Tandem
Line With Processing Equipment,
Washing Unit, Centralizing System and Robots

Tonnage: 8,000 ton
Bolster Area: 2,500 x 1,900 mm
Tonnage: 5,000 ton
Bolster Area: 3,800 x 2,400 mm
Tonnage: 2,000 ton
Bolster Area: 2,000 x 2,000 mm
13
Tonnage: 12,000 ton
Bolster Area: 2,700 x 2,500 mm
Tonnage: 7,500 ton
Bolster Area: 1,524 x 1,524 mm
14
Model
Capacity Bolster Area Descending Speed Ascending Speed
ton mm mm/sec mm/sec
LF-200 200 800 x 750 350 300
LF-500 500 1,200 x 1,000 350 300
LF-800 800 1,200 x 1,000 350 300
LF-1000 1,000 1,200 x 1,000 350 300
LF-1200 1,200 1,500 x 1,200 350 300
LF-2000 2,000 1,600 x 1,200 350 300
LF-3000 3,000 2,000 x 1,500 350 300
LF-8000 8,000 2,500 x 1,900 350 300
LF-12000 12,000 2,700 x 2,500 350 300
LF-15000 15,000 3,000 x 2,750 350 300
Hydraulic Warm Forging Press
Tonnage: 400 ton
Bolster Area: 805 x 750 mm
Specification
Fully Automated Shell Forging Production Line
Tonnage: 125 ~ 3,000 ton
Bolster Area: 810 x 950 mm / 810 x 1,150 mm / 915 x 1,095 mm
 / 1,375 x 1,675 mm / 1,525 x 1,880 mm
Hydroforming Presses
Hot Stamping Presses
Hot Forming Presses
Products
Tonnage: 2,000 ton
Bolster Area: 2,500 x 1,200 mm
Tonnage: 1,100 ton
Bolster Area: 1,800 x 1,200 mm
15 16
Model
Capacity Bolster Area Intensifier Descending Speed Ascending Speed
ton mm bar mm/sec mm/sec
LSHF-1100 1,100 1,800 x 1,200 4,000 300 280
LSHF-1200 1,200 950 x 850 4,000 300 280
LSHF-2000 2,000 2,500 x 1,200 4,000 150 150
LSHF-2500 2,500 2,500 x 2,600 4,000 350 350
LSHF-3500 3,500 2,500 x 2,600 4,000 300 250
LSHF-3500 3,500 3,300 x 2,200 4,000 300 300
LSHF-4500 4,500 3,200 x 2,500 4,000 210 150
LSHF-5000 5,000 4,100 x 2,400 4,000 300 300
LSHF- 5,500 or > Please Specify
Tonnage: 200 ton
Platen Area: 900 x 700 mm
Tonnage: 500 ton

C–Frame Presses
Tonnage: 5,000 ton
Bolster Area: 5,080 x 2,180 mm
Fiber Cement &
Calcium Silicate
Presses
Straightening &
Shipyard Presses
Tonnage: 3,000 ton
Bolster Area: 4,600 x 1,800 mm
Tonnage: 1,000 ton
Bolster Area: 2,500 x 1,250 mm
Model
Capacity Bolster Area Stripping Capacity Descending Speed Ascending Speed
ton mm ton mm/sec mm/sec
LHS-250 250 1,500 x 1,200 40 450 350
LHS-500 500 2,000 x 1,500 80 450 350
LHS-600 600 2,000 x 1,500 100 450 350
LHS-1500 1,500 3,000 x 2,500 250 450 350
LHS-2000 2,000 3,050 x 2,750 300 450 350
LHS-2500 2,500 3,500 x 2,500 400 450 350
LHS-3000 3,000 4,000 x 3,500 500 450 350
LHS- 3,500 or > Please Specify
Tonnage: 100 ton
Bolster Area: 750 x 550 mm
Specification